The Bonus Fund promise.

By participating in Birdies for Charity, all charities are guaranteed a 5% bonus on the pledges they receive.* This means that your donation has the potential to go even further and make a greater impact.

The John Deere Classic, a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit organization, created the Bonus Fund to support the ongoing efforts of participating charities. This fund is fueled by tournament revenues, direct donations, special events, and a generous matching grant from John Deere.

A trusted & proven option.

In 2023, Birdies for Charity achieved its highest charitable contribution to date, raising an impressive \$14.1 million for more than 470 charities. All charities received a 7.5% bonus on what they raised through the program.

2023's record-breaking campaign brings the tournament's overall charitable giving since 1971 to over \$173 million.

The fine print.

To participate, charities must be publicly supported and recognized by the Internal Revenue Service as a 501(c) (3) organization. All charitable contributions must come from a designated donor, and must not be part of a capital campaign. The Birdies for Charity program is intended to support charitable organizations, services, operations and programs. It is not intended to be used for endowment or brick and mortar charitable purposes.

*All charities will be guaranteed a 5% bonus on amounts up to their prior year pledge total, or \$100,000, whichever is greater.



JULY 1-7, 2024

Sponsored by:



Grand Prize Sponsor:



Media Sponsor:



Birdies for Charity 15623 Coaltown Road East Moline, IL 61244

www.birdiesforcharity.com





OFFICIAL PLEDGE CARD 2024



LIEF			
CHARITY SOLICITED FOR			
134			
BIRD NUMBER			
I PLEDGE TO DONATE:			
\$ to the charity noted above. (one time, flat donation amount)			
BIRDIES FOR CHARITY BONUS FUND			
Yes, I would like to make an additional donation to the			
Birdies for Charity Bonus Fund in the amount of			
\$, to help provide the minimum 5%			
match to all participating charities.			
GUESS THE BIRDIES TO WIN A TWO YEAR LEASE ON A 2024 LEXUS!			
I guess that birdies will be made.			
Only one grand prize will be awarded. Void where			
prohibited by law. Guesses due by June 26.			
BIRDIES SCORED BY YEAR			
	2,355 (2018)	1,905 (2021)	
1,982 (2016)	2,091 (2019)	2,041 (2022)	
1,918 (2017)	N/A (2020)	1,929 (2023)	
PLEDGE & DONOR INFORMATION (please print)			
NAME			
ADDRESS			
CITY, STATE, ZIP			
PHONE AND/OR EMAIL			

Chip in for your chance to win

When you chip in to help area charities, you could win! But your favorite charity will be the real winner. That's because participating charities receive 100% of the donations pledged to them in this program, plus a bonus from the Birdies for Charity Bonus Fund, which is a guaranteed 5% match.

HERE'S HOW IT WORKS

Simply make a one-time flat donation and mail with payment to the Birdies for Charity office at 15623 Coaltown Road, East Moline, IL 61244

To enter the contest, guess the number of birdies that will actually be made by PGA TOUR Pros during the tournament, Wednesday through Sunday. A grand prize will be given to one person who guesses the correct number. In case of ties, winners will be randomly selected.



One lucky supporter of the John Deere Classic's Birdies

SMART LEXUS OF QUAD CITIES

for Charity program will win a 2 year lease on a 2024 Lexus, courtesy of Smart Lexus of Quad Cities.

CONTEST RULES

- Only 1 grand prize awarded. Ties determined by random drawing.
- All guesses must be on an official pledge card and received at the tournament office by June 26.
- Rules are available at www.birdiesforcharity.com
- No pledge or purchase required. Need not be present to win.
- Pledges submitted after the JDC may be applied the following year.

KEEP FOR YOUR RECORDS AS YOUR RECEIPT

I pledged \$	one-time donation.	
l guessed	_ birdies would be made.	
Payment was included with pledge		
YES \$	_ NO	
CASH CHECK NO.		

Please make checks payable to: BIRDIES FOR CHARITY

15623 COALTOWN ROAD EAST MOLINE, IL 61244

Quad Cities Golf Classic Charitable Foundation is a 501(c)3 not-for-profit organization, EIN #93-1332421, doing business as John Deere Classic & Birdies for Charity.

Please include payment & make checks payable to: BIRDIES FOR CHARITY